

Free Questions for 500-275 by vceexamstest Shared by Le on 29-01-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

How many days' worth of data do the widgets on the dashboard page display?

Options:

- A- the previous 5 days of data
- B- the previous 6 days of data
- C- the previous 7 days of data
- D- the number of days you set in the dashboard configuration

Answer:

С

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the default command-line switch configuration, if you run a connector installation with no parameters?

Options:

- A- <installer package name> /desktopicon 0 /startmenu 1 /contextmenu 1 /skipdfc 0 /skiptetra 0
- B- <installer package name> /desktopicon 1 /startmenu 0 /contextmenu 0 /skipdfc 0 /skiptetra 0
- C- <installer package name> /desktopicon 0 /startmenu 0 /contextmenu 0 /skipdfc 1 /skiptetra 1
- D- <installer package name> /desktopicon 1 /startmenu 0 /contextmenu 0 /skipdfc 0 /skiptetra 1

Answer:

Α

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

From the Deployment screen, you can deploy agents via which mechanism?

Options:
A- push to client
B- zip install file
C- user download from Sourcefire website or email
D- precompiled RPM package
Answer:
C
Question 4
uestion Type: MultipleChoice
Which hosts merit special consideration for crafting a policy?
Options:
Options: A- end-user hosts

B- domain controllers **C-** Linux servers D- none, because all hosts should get equal consideration **Answer:** В **Question 5 Question Type:** MultipleChoice Which question should be in your redeployment checklist?

Options:

- A- How often are backup jobs run?
- B- Are any Linux servers being deployed?
- C- Who are the users of the hosts on which you will deploy?
- D- Which applications are installed on the hosts on which you will deploy?

uestion 6	
stion Type: MultipleChoice	
cident responders use which policy mode for outbreak control?	
ptions:	
- Audit	
- Protect	
Triage Emergency	
nswer:	

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which statement represents a best practice for deploying on Windows servers?

Options:

- A- You should treat Windows servers like any other host in the deployment.
- B- You should obtain the Microsoft TechNet article that describes the proper exclusions for Windows servers.
- C- You should never configure exclusions for Windows servers.
- D- You should deploy FireAMP connectors only alongside existing antivirus software on Windows servers.

Answer:

В

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice



Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What do policies enable you to do?

What is the default clean disposition cache setting?

Options:	
A- specify a custom white list	
B- specify group membership	
C- specify hosts to include in reports	
D- specify which events to view	
Answer:	
A	
Question 10	
Question Type: MultipleChoice	
The FireAMP connector supports which proxy type?	

Options:
A- SOCKS6

- **B-** HTTP_proxy
- C- SOCKS5_filename
- D- SOCKS7

Answer:

В

Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

The Update Window allows you to perform which action?

Options:

- A- identify which hosts need to be updated
- B- email the user to download a new client
- C- specify a timeframe when an upgrade can be started and stopped
- D- update your cloud instance

Answer:	
C	
Question 12	
Question Type: MultipleChoice	
What is a valid data source for DFC Windows connector policy configuration?	
Options:	
A- SANS	
B- NIST	
C- Emerging Threats	
D- Custom and Sourcefire	
Answer:	
D	

To Get Premium Files for 500-275 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/500-275

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/cisco/pdf/500-275

